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VILADOM C9 

pohľad západný

pohľad severný

pohľad východný

pohľad južný



   BYT č. 6    PN.2
Miestnosť                     Plocha (m2)

01 Zádverie a chodba 9,13

02 Komora 1,78

03 Kuchyňa s jedálňou 9,29

04 Obývacia izba 15,94

05 Izba 12,81

Miestnosť                     Plocha (m2)

06 Izba 13,69

07 Kúpeľňa 6,01

08 WC 1,70

SPOLU Úžitková plocha 70,35

09 Terasa 12,00

Byt č. 6 / 3-izbový

S

01

02

03

05

07

08

04

06

09


